Western and
Central Pacific
o~ Pa Fisheries

== Commission
SCIENTIFIC COMMITTEE
TWENTIETH REGULAR SESSION

Manila, Philippines
14 — 21 August 2024

INDICATIVE SCHEDULE (Matrix) with Detailed Agenda Items

0830-1000 (1.5h)

1030-1200 (1.5h)

1330-1500 (1.5h)

1530-1730 (2h)

1730-1830
1900-2100

Opening Ceremony
0800-0900

Agenda 1 and A2
(0930-1200)

A3. Data (1)
A3.1.1-A3.1.5
14:00- 15:30
Chair and
Conveners Meeting
16:00 -17:00 A3. Data (2)
Heads of Delegation | A3.1.6 —A3.4.2
Meeting

JTF (1730-1830)

WCPFC-SC20-2024/05 (Rev.04)
19 August 2024
ISG: Informal Small Group meeting




0830-1000

1030-1200

1330-1500

1530-1730

1800-2100

A3. Data (3)

Recommendations

Agenda 7-12

Agenda 7-14




